Kirby Bellars Parish Council

Schedule of Payments

Considered at the Parish Council meeting on the 18™ March 2024

Payments to be made following approval.
V. Webster
January and February Salary

Central Business Services
February and March Invoice

HMRC
February Tax for V. Webster

Kirby Bellars Village Hall
Hall Hire 15.01.24

D. Overfield
Clean 3 bus shelters in Kirby Bellars

Signed by Chair:

Date:

£604.82

£21.00

£7.00

£24.00

£180.00



